
NHS Staff Name Position Email 

Avila, Amy Position amy_avila@needlesusd.org 

Belt, Gabriela English/ASB  gabriela_belt@needlesusd.org 

Breaux, Kimberly Counselor kimberly_breaux@needlesusd.org 

Campbell, ED Physical Education ed_campbell@needlesusd.org 

Darrow, Bill Social Sciences/Athletic Director bill_darrow@needlesusd.org 

Diaz, Josephina ROP/Computers josephina_diaz@needlesusd.org 

Ewing, Jennifer Spanish jennifer_ewing@needlesusd.org 

Hanline, Tracy English tracy_hanline@needlesusd.org 

Henken, Andrew Music andrew_henken@needlesusd.org 

Parker, Ken Science/AVID ken_parker@needlesusd.org 

Perry, Susan SPED susan_perry@needlesusd.org 

Rowan, Julie AVID julie_Rowan@needlesusd.org 

Smith, DeeAnn SPED deeann_smith@needlesusd.org 

Smith, Karen Math karen_smith@needlesusd.org 

Sutton, Teresa Study Skills/Health/ETC teresa_sutton@needlesusd.org 

Tacy, Chris ROP/Administrative Assistant chris_tacy@needlesusd.org 

Thomas, Mike Science/Math mike_thomas@needlesusd.org 

Tibbets, Linda Administrative Assistant/Attendance linda_tibbets@needlesusd.org 

Wilks, Siuming ROP/Culinary Arts siuming_wilks@needlesusd.org 

   

 


